
Print Date = 06/10/2024

Sr.No. Bio_ID Staff Name CL DL ML EL CH LWP SP.L

1 103 Puranik Sadashiv Ramkrishna 9 14 82 0

2 105 Jagtap Avinash Shrirangrao 7 19 4 13 0

3 106 Dr.Kakade Vikas Chintaman 13 4 5 12 0

4 107 Dr.Dhane Neeta Kishor 10 3 30 30 0

5 108 Dr.Patil Vaishali Vilas 12 7 17 13 1

6 110 Dr.Kale Sanjay Rangnath 13 6 4 10

7 111 Dr.Indulkar Yogesh Nana 7 24 3 13 0

8 112 Dr.Salunke Shrikrishna Thansingh 14 8 8 6 0

9 113 Prof.Torne Bhimrao Ramchandra 8 23 74 22

10 114 Prof.Dudhe Maharudra Atmaram 15 9 0

11 115 Prof.Gandhi Ravikirnamrut Ratanlal 12 13 8 10

12 116 Prof.Landge Vaibhav Prabhakar 8 8 21 0

13 117 Dr.Sachin Babasaheb Kulkarni 9 13 13 2

14 120 Dr.Kalange Ashok Eknath 13 28 29

15 121 Dr.Kale Rajendra Devidas 8 4 5

16 123  Dr.Jagdish Dattatraya Deshpande 7 2 0

17 128  Dr. Bhagwan Shankar Mali 11 25 6 4 0

18 129 Dr.Mahadeo Bhimappa Kanade 8 6 381 10 0

19 136  Dr.Sunil Trimbak Pawar 9 27 14 8 0

20 138 Dr.Yogini Ramkrishna Mulay 11 19 11 2

21 139 Dr.Amar Krishnaji Kulkarni 2 3 3

22 140 Dr.Khamgal Sunil Kashinth 8 9 2

23 142 Dr.Seema Arvind  Naik 11 5 5 6 0

24 143 Dr.Ambhere Mukta Rajendra 12 7 7 0

25 144 Dr.Jawale P.A 9 6

26 145 Dr.Pradeep Revappa Sarawade 14 8 12

27 148 Kavathekar Manoj  Baburao 15 3 14 11 1

28 149 Dr.Ajay Arun  Dhawale 11 18 4 0

29 150 Dr.Sushil Ashokrao Deshmukh 11 10 0

30 151 Mane Shashank Baburao 13 20 3 2

31 152 Dr.Sachin Namdeo Gadekar 5 22 3 2

32 154 Dr.Sunildatta Sukhdeo Lokhande 5 46 7 0

33 156 Dr. Samadhan Keshavrao  Patil 7 5 1

34 157 Prof.Sandip Bhimrao Sable 8 18 1 0

35 158 Dr.Chandrakant Pandurang Kamble 7 30 6 0

36 159 Dr.Rahul Nivruttirao  Dhumal 15 10 23 0

37 160 Prof. Kurshana Vasantrao  Kulkarni 10 15 8 6 0

38 162 Dr.Hanumant Vishwanath  Phatak 13 24 3 19 0

39 163 Dr.Vijaykumar Balbhim Shinde 9 25 8 3 0

40 164 Prof.Lashkar Vinayak Subhash 12 24 6 2

41 166 Dr.Asaram Sitaram  Jadhav 10 22 4 0
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42 167 Dr.Arun Sandipan Magar 6 18 6 0

43 170 Dr.Niranjan Rameshkumar Shah 8 24 50 0

44 171 Dr.Vivek Anil Bale 11 28 6 1

45 172 Dr.Janardhan Kundalik Pawar 12 25 3 0

46 175 Pagare Krushna Ramchandra 8 2 3 0

47 176  Dr.Gautam Shahuraje Jadhav 5 42 8 0

48 182 Jadhav Karbhari Murlidhar 2 6 9 7 1

49 184 Dr. Ramchandra Tukaram  Sapkal 7 6 47 13 0

50 185 Prof.Smt.D.S.Bamane 15 4 49 21 0

51 186 Prof.S.B.Daphalapurkar 14 8 17 14 0

52 187 Dr.R.D.Mane 2 1 3 10 0

53 230 Dr.Prakash Bapurao Fulari 10 28 0

54 252 Dr.Sandip Popatlal Chordiya 15 25 19 11 0

55 296 Dr.Milind Hemraj Gajbhiye 7 14 8 6 2

56 297 Dr.Sandip Sambhaji Tardalkar 13 3 1

57 298 Pingale P.C. 12 2 5 6

58 303 Shri.Shende Sanjay Pralhad 2 7 14 0

59 307 Ms.Doshi Kshitija Nilesh 8 7 5

60 309 Mrs.Pol Vaishali Bhalchandra 12 8 3 17 0

61 314 Shri.Dudhe Vishnu Parvati 5 14 19 12

62 316 Shri.M.R.Parishwad 12 11 3

63 317 Shri.S.A. Rajmane 11 13 12

64 318 Shri. Borawake Nivruti Kundlikrao 11 9 192

65 320 Shri.Wanave Ramchandra Pandurang 9 6

66 322 Shri.Sonna Sachin Hanumant 7 14

67 327 Mrs.Atole Neeta Bhaguji 8 12

68 328 Mrs.Konde-Deshmukh Shobha Vaibhav 3 8

69 329 Dhalpe Ramkrishna Marutirao 8 12 17

70 331 Shri.Salunke Ashok Shamrao 9 26 6

71 336 Shri.Gaikwad Krantilal Hiralal 9 13

72 337 Shri.Karande Sanjaykumar Gopal 10 14

73 340 Shri.Shelke Shrirang Bhanudas 10 8

74 348 Mrs.Pawar Jaymala Bharat 11 13

75 353 Prof.Jagtap G.S. 2

76 355 Shri.Sonna Yogesh Hanumant 6 11

77 359 Shri.Ovekar Pandurang Shivaji 9 40

78 361 Shri.Pathan Firojkhan Ajijkhan 5 14

79 366 Shri.Sakhare Subhash Suryakant 8 7

80 381 Smt.Karkud Lalita Sahadev 10 12 3

81 389 Shri.Garadade Sajjan Harishchandra 9 17

82 391 Shri. Madane Avinsh Dnyandeo  9 13

83 405 Bartakke S.A. 3 20 10

84 409 Smt.. Patil Anita Rajendra 12 9 12

85 413 Shri. Khandare Niraj Jawahar 10 16 4

86 421 Shri.Manjare Sandeep Sharad 10 15

87 422 Shri.More Gorakhnath Tukaram 6 7

88 423 Shri.Pawar Prashant Devidas 6 17

89 424 Shri.Majale Amol Jaypal 6 11 28
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90 425 Smt. Mali Vaishali Bhagwan 10 3 6

91 426 Ms.Mangudkar Smita Amit 12 9 6

92 427 Smt. Shete Pramila Shivaji 8 12

93 428 Smt.Brahmankar Sonal Suryakant 8 8 9

94 430 Shri. Kalantre Uday Kallappa 11 14

95 436 Smt.Priyanka Bhanudas Ruat (Saykar) 6 3 11

96 1001 Prof.D.V.Bhosale 6 16

97 2002 Dr.Vilas Vasantrao Kardile 2 67

98 2003 Dr.Choudhari Upendra Durgadasrao 9 7

99 2004 Mr.Mankar Abhijeet Dnyaneshwar 14 7

100 2005 Mr.Shah Vishal Vilaskumar 14 5

101 2006 Mrs.Kulkarni Prajakta Pankaj 14 2

102 2010 Babar R.S. 2

103 2013 Smt.Bhagat Asmita Amol 13 4

104 2016 Dr.Nakate Shashikant Chandrakant 9 26

105 2017 Mr.Shah Rahul Adesh 15 10 10

106 2021 Mr.Dixit Purushottam Suresh 9 6 3

107 2023 Shri.Deepak Vasantrao Munguskar 6 2

108 2025 Dr.Badve Megha Ramesh 13 3 5

109 2026 Patil S. P. 3 2 98

110 2028 Smt.Deepali Shahji Chavan (Anpat) 14 4

111 2032 Gore Smita Hemantkumar 14

112 2034 Rathod S V 10

113 2036 Prof.Dr.Ghadage J.S. 5 24

114 2039 Awate J.N. 4

115 2040 Dhame G.M. 10 5

116 2045 Jagtap Ramchandra Dadaram 5 12 4

117 2048 Vhora Puja Amit 12

118 2051 Bhosale Manisha Balbhim 12 5

119 2053 Shri.Sandip Bhimrao Kakade 11 11

120 2058 Dr.Priya Dadasaheb Rupanawar 12 4

121 2069 Dr.Aniket Siddhaling Kothawale 8 19

122 2071 Dr.Shital Amarsinh Gawade 14 6

123 2072 Dr.Bhondwe Rahul Subhash 11 9

124 2077 Dr.Jadhav Shaila Shivaji 11 10

125 2079 Shinde Varsha Hambirrao 14 6

126 2081 Dr.Priti Sandeep Malusare 8 8

127 2083 Smt.Kawade Tejshri Dharmaraj 10

128 2085 Dr.Swami Chandrashekhar Panchayya 9 12

129 2087 Dr.Nilambari Arvind Jagtap 5

130 2088 Smt.Sarita Dipak Wadkar 15 3 2

131 2089 Smt.Komal Ramchandra Jagtap 10

132 2090 Mr.Doshi Dhawal Vidyachandra 11 4

133 2092  Dr.Rupali Dinesh Chitale 9 17

134 2093 Dr.Patil Madhuri Pravinkumar 6 11 6

135 2097 Dr.Vitthal Banan Nale 10 4

136 2101 Khomane Dattatraya Baban 11

137 2102 Londhe D.V. 8 4
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138 2105 Wadgave V.J. 15 1

139 2108 Pandit Ranjeet 9 14

140 2113 Khan Wazid Ali 9 31

141 2116 Smt.Bhosale Shubhangi Eknath 15 3 1

142 2125 Smt.Shendre Manisha Shivaji 8

143 2129 Prof.N.R.Chavan 12

144 2130 Shri.Mohite Digambar Tulshidas 4 2

145 2131 Smt.Kanade Shobha Bhimappa 15 3 3

146 2146 Smt.P.C.Swami 10

147 2156 Smt.Gadadare Reshma Tukaram 12 5

148 2164 Awad Ramkrushan Sakharam 12 5

149 2168 Kadam A.N 14 5

150 2183 Smt.Bhosale Priti Chaurangnath 16

151 2187 Dr.Suhas Namadev Patil 10 30

152 2188 Dr.Aparna Madhukar Pawar 7 7

153 2190 Smt.kale.kalayni Chandarkant 10 5

154 2198 Dr.Mohite Vijay Sampat 15 5 10

155 2202 Smt.Madhuri  Ratnakant Saste 10

156 2221 Smt.Kadam Rupali Tukaram 9

157 2232 Smt.Patil Shweta Sanjay 12

158 2235 Dr.Pooja Sujit Gaikwad 15 6

159 2236 Smt.Bhunje Geetanjali Sanjay 13

160 2240 Prof.Smt.K.M.Theurkar 13 7

161 2241 Londhe Kalyani Waman 6 4

162 2247 Smt.Nikita Rajendra Shinde 15

163 2249 Prof.R.D.Pande 12 3

164 2251 Shri.Kishor Uttam More 13 6

165 2258 Prof.A.S.Atole 8 2

166 2265 Prof.Smt.N.S.Attar 13 3

167 2266 Smt.Reshma Dattatray Babar        7 1

168 2268 Prof.R.P.Chaudhari 5 9

169 2270 Smt.Swati Abaso Deokate 13 2

170 2298 Smt.Suppriya Shivaji Deokate  15 2 7

171 2300 Prof. M .S.Phule 9 15

172 2309 Prof A .A. Wagh 13 7

173 2310 Pawar S B 2

174 2313 Prof Smt. S.P.Nale 15 2

175 2315 Prof.V.D.Chavan 10 13

176 2316 Prof.D.S.Gore 7 3

177 2320 Prof.A.P.Lokhande 11

178 2324 Smt.Gayatri Deepak Pirale 10 5

179 2339 Shri.Swapnil Pandurang Chemte 9 5

180 2342 Prof.Smt.S.M.Borawake 15 5

181 2345 Dr.K.B.Mante 12 29

182 2348 Prof.R.D.Tarade 7

183 2349 Prof.Smt.V.A.Bhosale 15 4 12 2

184 2351 Prof.Smt.S.S.Patwardhan 14 7

185 2353 Prof.K..J.Nagare 4 4 14
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186 2355 Shri.Prasad Jalindar Bankar 10 7

187 2359 Smt.Surashri Surendrakumar Sonawane 15 8 6

188 2369 Shri.Vikrant Prakash Lalge 1

189 2375 Prof. S .K.Taware 15 14 3

190 2377 Prof.S.P.Sorate 8 1 27

191 2379 Prof.A.A.Killedar 11 12

192 2389 Dr.Deepali Maruti Sangale 15 2 49 2

193 2392 Prof.Smt.A.K.Bhosale 1

194 2393 Shri.Sourabh Ramchandra Chandankar 10 4

195 2394 Prof.Smt. A.M.Jarande 11

196 2396 Smt.Sonali Vasant Kate 9 2

197 2397 Dr.T.G.Sangale 13 4

198 2398 Prof.Smt.A.D.Katekar 11 4

199 2399 Dr.N.C.Dige 11

200 2403 Prof.M.S.Shitole 14 2

201 2404 Shri.Abhijit Dhanaji More 15 2

202 2405 Smt.Pooja Mramod Kasar 3

203 2409 Prof.T.R.Pawar 15 7

204 2411 Prof.K.A.Kale 14 8

205 2413 Smt.Farhin Hamid Shaikh 11

206 2420 Smt.Priya Nanasaheb Rakte 12 1

207 2422 Smt. Gardi A S 3 5

208 2423 Smt.Ashwinnii Vikrant Bhosale 6

209 2424 Shri. Akshay Atole 5 2

210 2425 Prof.Smt.B.R.Deolate 8

211 2427 Smt.Jyoti Tukaram Waghmode 15 3

212 2428 Prof.Smt.Vaishnavi Temkar 12

213 2430 Prof.Smt.S.S.Dombale 9

214 2432 Prof.S,B.Dere 4

215 2434 Prof Smt.N.T.Deokate 11 2

216 2439 Smt.Sharvari Vishal Shah 15 5

217 2440 Prof.Smt.V.K.Shivarkar 4

218 2442 Smt.Shirkande Vrushali Y 13 3

219 2443 Prof. Smt.L.S.Jadhav 10

220 2444 Perof.Smt.A.G.Deshmukh 12 10

221 2446 Smt.Priyanka Kishor Shinde 10 1

222 2447 Prof.Smt. A.D.Patil 14 1

223 2450 Prof.Smt.A.Gayathry Nandhakumar 14 7 4

224 2451 Smt.Shital Balu Choudhar 15 2 5

225 2452 Smt.Shreeja Rajendra Deokar 13 1

226 2453 Shri.Dattatray Sadashiv Arade 11 2

227 2454 Shri.Pranit Popat Wable 8 19

228 2458 Smt.Shital Kalidas Jamble 7 11

229 2460 Smt.Anjali Narayan Bhong 13 3

230 2461 Shri.Sijit Sambhaji Mhaske 14 3

231 2462 Shri. Omkar Anil  Jadhav 7

232 2466 Smt.Aishwarya Rajan Waghmare 7

233 2467 Shri.Sachin Yashwant Jadhav 12
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234 2468 Shri.Sunil Janardan Pawar 9

235 2469 Smt.Poornima Navnath Kamble 11 1

236 2470 Smt.Sejal Mohan Ahiwale 6 6

237 2472 Shri.Aniket Pradip Waghmode 5 3

238 2473 Shri.Sangram Bharat Thorat 10 3

239 2475 Smt.Supriya Kondiba Thombare 2 7

240 2479 Smt.Kajal Mahadev Gaikwad 14 1

241 2481 Shri.Kawar Keshav H 4

242 2483 Dr.Reshma Mohiddin Pathan 11 11

243 2484 Shri.R.S.More 10 7

244 2485 Smt.S.A.Kachare 10 2

245 2486 Smt.J.P.Gharge 6 1

246 2487 Shri.T.S.Nevase 14 1

247 2488 Smt. Trupti Machindra Bhosale 4

248 2490 Smt.Jadhav Priti Pradeep 1

249 2492 Smt.N.H.Shaikh 9

250 2493 Shri.Harshad Jyotiram Salunkhe 11 3

251 2494 Smt.R.S.Agam 12 5

252 2495 Smt.P.B.Kakade 7 4

253 2500 Smt.Pawar Sayali Balaso 7 3

254 2501 Smt.Mulani Aysha Akbar 12 1

255 2502 Smt.Varsha Vaibhav Taware  6 2

256 2503 Smt.Doshi Sanika Ronit 13 1

257 2504 Smt.Sapkal Sanyogita Dattatraya 12 4

258 2505 Shri.Jadhav Sameer Sadashiv 10 5

259 2506 Smt.Ganbote Shruti Shripad 12

260 2507 Smt.Sayali Kalidas Jadhav 7 2

261 2508 Smt.Gayatri T. Deshmukh 13 3

262 2509 Shri.P.B.Gurav 11 2

263 2510 Smt.Shital Shailesh Walekar 14 2

264 2511 Smt.Nikita Ankush Panhale 13

265 2512 Smt.Aisha Shakil Tamboli 9 4

266 2513 Smt.Pratiksha R  Gophane 15 1 4

267 2514 Shri. A.P.Damale 13

268 2515 Shri. Yagandhar Dattatray Awaghade 10 10

269 2516 Shri.Samadhan Dattatray Kare 10

270 2517 Smt. Smt.Ujwala Madhukar Gade 4

271 2518 Dr.C.M.Bharati 11

272 2519 Smt.Komal  S  Deshmukh 13 2

273 2520 Smt.Puja M Dhapate 9

274 2521 Shri.Sopan Muralidhar Thorat 4 6

275 2522 Prof.Bansing B. Bhoi 9 2

276 2523 Smt. Komal Pawar 6

277 3001 Shir.More Ramesh Ramchandra 7 1

278 3009 Shri.Bhosale Kishor Rajaram 12 11 2 1

279 3012 Shri.Khomane Sanjay Laxman 8 10

280 3013 Smt.Ashwini Nitin Kakade 9 3

281 3014 Smt.Vaishali  Ajit  Murumkar 9 1
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282 3016 Modi Nisha Chandulal 6 48

283 3017 Shri.Gosavi Ramesh Kisan 15

284 3019 Smt.Swati Sakharam Dhonage 8 2

285 3021 Smt.Anita Sunil Pawar 8 2 9

286 3026 Smt.Shraddha Rajkumar.Shah 5 2

287 3032 Smt.Prital Popatrao Pisal 9 3

288 3033  Mrs.Sayyad Jasmeen Allauddin 10 9

289 3036 Smt.Mugdha Milind Taksale 12 8

290 3039 Shri.Yadav Praveen Ravindra 1 1

291 3042 Smt.Rajashree   Madhusudan Chaudhari 8 11

292 3051 Shri.Lonkar Dada Baban 9 3

293 3052 Shri.Deokar Ashok Hanumant 5 57

294 3063 Smt.Tupe (Kale) Sandhyarani Popat 8 1

295 3064 Smt.Kale Sandhyarani Popat 9 2

296 3077 Smt.Shama Rajjak Shaikh 10

297 3079 Shri.Kandare Rajendra Dasharath 11 33

298 3082 Kulkarni Madhuri Manik 4

299 3087 Shri.Amol Ganpatrao Bankar 2 5

300 3093 Shri.Khomane Nitin Vinayak 11 3 2

301 3103 Smt.Anuja Ranjeet Jagtap 10 7

302 3116 Smt.Savita Yuvraj Chandgude 12 3

303 3120 Smt.S.A.Sayyad 1

304 3121 Smt.Rashmi Shreyans Shah 7

305 3130 Smt.Komal Ramesh Wable 7

306 3136 Smt.Priya Mohan Dalavi 6 9

307 3139 Smt.,Manisha Ganesh Zurunge 6 1

308 3149 Shri.Balaji Vaman Gaikwad 12 3

309 3151 Smt.Dhanshri Shivlal Dhapte 11 1

310 3155 Smt.Kiran Amol Shah 7 9

311 3156 Smt.Ashwini Vikas Khatal 9 3

312 3157 Smt.Komal  Anil Bhapakar 8 1

313 3163 Smt.Manisha Lalaso Masal 7 3

314 3164 Smt.V.S.Kshirsgar 1

315 3167 Shri .Akshay Pandurang Kumbhar 7 4

316 3170 Shri.Vishal Mohan More 5 2

317 3171 Smt.Shaila Sampat Bankar (Shinde) 10 9 13

318 3172 Smt.Kajal Bhausaheb Atole 12 1 7 1

319 3174 Smt.Shubhada Jinendrakumar Khane 10

320 3175 Smt.Jyoti Anand Udawant 8 8

321 3176 Smt.Sushma Vilas Bankar 6 1 7

322 3179 Smt.Gawade Dnyaneshwari Rajendra 7

323 3180 Smt.Bhosale Bhagyashri Sunil 6

324 3182 Shri.Saurabh Suryankant Malave 8 2

325 3183 Smt.M.L.Lawate 2

326 3185 Shri.B.S.Bhosale 7 6

327 3186 Smt.Kadam Snehal Amol 5 1

328 3187 Smt.Jadhav Sushama Ramchandra 12 2

329 3188 Smt. Raut Priya Prashant 3
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330 3189 Smt.Khomane Snehal Pandurang 9

331 3190 Smt.Prjakta S Sonwalkar 11

332 3191 Shri.Wable Kaka Atmaram 11 2

333 3192 Shri.Khade Saurabh Chintaman 9

334 3193 Smt.Suprya Vikrant Khalate 12

335 3194 Smt.Ashwini M. Khemnar 11

336 3195 Smt.Archana Govind Kharat 12

337 3196 Smt.Yogita Krishnakant Khade 5

338 3197 Shri.N.V.Holkar 10

339 3198 Smt.Pallavi P. Pandhari 8

340 3199 Smt.Vinaya Ganesh Matakar 8
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1 349 Raskar Vilas Dattoba 7.5 43 4

2 501 Shah Abhinandan Bharatlal 8 19 31 0

3 502 Bhosale Vikas Savalaram 6.5 19 7 3

4 504 Kumbhar Dattatraya Ramchandra 8 15 19 0

5 509 Sangai Sushma Manoj 8 1 45 0

6 511 Linge Dnyaneshwar Pandurang 8 6 40

7 512 Birbale Smita Sidhaling 6.5 7 0

8 519 Shrungare Kalidas Ramrao 7 5 6

9 520 Bhosale Shivaji Zumbar 7 6 11

10 521 Mehta Rajesh Dhanyakumar 8 1 3

11 522 More Shankar Tukaram 6.5 8 8

12 523 Arde Balbhim Maruti 1 7

13 524 Kore Babu Bhau 3

14 527 Puri Babasaheb Keshav 6 3 29 9 1

15 528 Jadhav Anil Pandurang 7.5 3 26 0

16 530 Jadhav Satish Ganpat 7.5 5 9 16 0

17 532 Shelar Shashikant Kerba 3 3 5

18 533 Bagade Vikas Shrawan 6 3 9 0

19 534 Bhosale Nitin Popat 5 6 1

20 535 Solankar Amol Madhukar 7 4 13 0

21 539 Jagtap Tukaram Mahipati 8 3 15

22 546 Jadhav Alankar Nathu 7.5 4 0

23 547 Hedau Arvind Shriramji 8 3 4

24 548 Shende Nanaso Jagannath 8 4 15

25 549 Bankar Bharat Sopan 8 22 8

26 550 Walke Yashwant Bansi 5 7 3

27 552 Nikumbe Amrut Bhatu 8 3 2

28 556 Kothmire Satish Babanrao 7 11 0

29 557 Shah Manoj Jaykumar 8 3 8

30 558 Mane Sanjay Kashinath 7 3 4

31 559 Shaikh Mohasin Abdulgani 7.5 11 0

32 560 Tate Gurunath Namdeo 6.5 3 4 2

33 561 Zagade Deepak Subhash 5.5 3 1

34 562 Deokar Santosh Dadaram 6.5 2 9 1

35 563 Deore Rakesh Shridhar 5 2 13 2

36 564 Patil Amol Shivaji 8 11 2 4

37 565 Sushil Ashok Burse 7 25 3 12 3

38 567 Kare Rajendra Govind 7 2 12 0

39 568 Pandharkar Popat Haribhau 8 15 0

40 570 Bhosale Subhash Dasharath 0.5 1

41 572 Bhalchim Hemaji Dunda 8 3 5
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42 573 Salve Ananda Shantaram 8 3 5 0

43 574 Joshi Rajesh Pranshankar 5.5 9 27 3

44 575 Jamdade Dilip Dhondiba 8 5 1

45 576 Zurunge Ganesh Maruti 8 3 8 0

46 577 More Kishor Dadaso 8 17 5 0

47 578 Shah Shreyansh Bharat 7 38 8 3

48 579 Shinde Bapu Pandurang 6 3 1

49 580 Shingade Kashinath Mahadev 7.5 0

50 581 Bhandwalkar Papinkumar Bhaskar 5 14 7 4 4

51 582 Gatkal Ganesh Kashinath 3.5 5 3

52 584 Shinde Sandip Dattatray 6.5 7

53 585 Bhise Mahadeo Chandrakant 8 16 12 0

54 586 Shilwant  Amol  Sanjay 8 3

55 587 Shri.Baburao Yashwant Nalawade 8 8 11

56 588 Shri.Mahadeo Dhanpal Kumbhar 8 5 1

57 589 Shri.Amit Ashok Magdum 7 30 4 18 2

58 1002 Jadhav Nirmala Sampat 7 3 40

59 5006 Dr.D.S.Pakahare 11

60 5008 Mr.Pawar Rahul Suresh 10 5

61 5009 Mr.Bharat D. Ugade 2 2

62 5010 Mr.Baban S Mane 1
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1 349 Raskar Vilas Dattoba 5.5 42 0

2 501 Shah Abhinandan Bharatlal 7 16 4 13 0

3 502 Bhosale Vikas Savalaram 7.5 20 4 3 0

4 504 Kumbhar Dattatraya Ramchandra 8 10 3 30 0

5 505 Melkunde Sunita Dhananjay 4 6 13 1

6 507 Jadhav Sangita Yashwant 3.5 4 8

7 509 Sangai Sushma Manoj 8 2 3 13 0

8 511 Linge Dnyaneshwar Pandurang 7.5 3 6 0

9 512 Birbale Smita Sidhaling 7.5 9 22

10 519 Shrungare Kalidas Ramrao 6.5 11 0

11 520 Bhosale Shivaji Zumbar 7.5 7 8 10

12 521 Mehta Rajesh Dhanyakumar 4.5 7 21 0

13 522 More Shankar Tukaram 8 6 13 2

14 523 Arde Balbhim Maruti 4 11

15 524 Kore Babu Bhau 5.5 3 5

16 527 Puri Babasaheb Keshav 7 8 0

17 528 Jadhav Anil Pandurang 8 6 4 0

18 530 Jadhav Satish Ganpat 8 6 9 10 0

19 531 Dabhade Nilima Shahajirao 7 5 31 8 0

20 532 Shelar Shashikant Kerba 4 11 2

21 533 Bagade Vikas Shrawan 5.5 3 3

22 534 Bhosale Nitin Popat 3.5 6 2

23 535 Solankar Amol Madhukar 8 5 4 6 0

24 539 Jagtap Tukaram Mahipati 8 12 0

25 541 Mohare Vishwanth Kisan 4 2

26 545 Mehta Vijay Ramanlal 5 15 6

27 546 Jadhav Alankar Nathu 7 6 3 11 1

28 547 Hedau Arvind Shriramji 8 6 4 0

29 548 Shende Nanaso Jagannath 5 5 0

30 549 Bankar Bharat Sopan 6 2 7 2

31 550 Walke Yashwant Bansi 7.5 4 3 2

32 552 Nikumbe Amrut Bhatu 8 8 7 0

33 556 Kothmire Satish Babanrao 8 9 1

34 557 Shah Manoj Jaykumar 7 4 25 0

35 558 Mane Sanjay Kashinath 5 8 0

36 559 Shaikh Mohasin Abdulgani 5.5 11 7 0

37 560 Tate Gurunath Namdeo 8 7 8 6 0

38 561 Zagade Deepak Subhash 8 9 19 0

39 562 Deokar Santosh Dadaram 7 4 3 0

40 563 Deore Rakesh Shridhar 7 5 6 2

41 564 Patil Amol Shivaji 8 14 4 0
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42 565 Sushil Ashok Burse 7.5 22 6 0

43 567 Kare Rajendra Govind 8 16 50 0

44 568 Pandharkar Popat Haribhau 7 7 6 1

45 570 Bhosale Subhash Dasharath 4.5 3 0

46 572 Bhalchim Hemaji Dunda 8 3 3 0

47 573 Salve Ananda Shantaram 8 3 8 0

48 574 Joshi Rajesh Pranshankar 5 6 9 7 1

49 575 Jamdade Dilip Dhondiba 7.5 2 13 0

50 576 Zurunge Ganesh Maruti 8 9 3 10 0

51 577 More Kishor Dadaso 7.5 8 4 14 0

52 578 Shah Shreyansh Bharat 8 5 3 10 0

53 579 Shinde Bapu Pandurang 8 3 0

54 580 Shingade Kashinath Mahadev 7 4 11 0

55 581 Bhandwalkar Papinkumar Bhaskar 4 15 8 2

56 582 Gatkal Ganesh Kashinath 7 5 1

57 584 Shinde Sandip Dattatray 6.5 20 15 6

58 585 Bhise Mahadeo Chandrakant 7.5 16 14 0

59 586 Shilwant  Amol  Sanjay 4.5 5

60 587 Shri.Baburao Yashwant Nalawade 5 3 3 3 0

61 588 Shri.Mahadeo Dhanpal Kumbhar 4 3 19

62 589 Shri.Amit Ashok Magdum 5 19 3

63 1002 Jadhav Nirmala Sampat 9 3 12

64 5004 Miss.S.U.Jadhav 2 10 192

65 5006 Dr.D.S.Pakahare 3
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1 100 Murumkar Chandrashekhar Vasantrao 6 47 4

2 103 Puranik Sadashiv Ramkrishna 12 5 4 10

3 105 Jagtap Avinash Shrirangrao 13 23 4

4 106 Dr.Kakade Vikas Chintaman 14 6 5

5 107 Dr.Dhane Neeta Kishor 11 22

6 108 Dr.Patil Vaishali Vilas 13 12 10

7 110 Dr.Kale Sanjay Rangnath 6 7

8 111 Dr.Indulkar Yogesh Nana 7 14

9 112 Dr.Salunke Shrikrishna Thansingh 11 9 4 23

10 113 Prof.Torne Bhimrao Ramchandra 5 15

11 114 Prof.Dudhe Maharudra Atmaram 15 3

12 115 Prof.Gandhi Ravikirnamrut Ratanlal 2

13 116 Prof.Landge Vaibhav Prabhakar 14 5

14 117 Dr.Sachin Babasaheb Kulkarni 13 6

15 120 Dr.Kalange Ashok Eknath 10 12

16 123  Dr.Jagdish Dattatraya Deshpande 7 1 6

17 124 Yelpale Vilas Tukaram 9 7

18 125 Gawade Shivaji Hanumant 14 2 4

19 128  Dr. Bhagwan Shankar Mali 10 29

20 129 Dr.Mahadeo Bhimappa Kanade 8 8 11

21 130  Dr.Ajit Bhimrao Telave 2 1

22 136  Dr.Sunil Trimbak Pawar 8 11

23 138 Dr.Yogini Ramkrishna Mulay 10 17

24 139 Dr.Amar Krishnaji Kulkarni 1

25 140 Dr.Khamgal Sunil Kashinth 8 2

26 141 Nemade Ranjana Shrikant 2 6

27 142 Dr.Seema Arvind  Naik 12 9

28 143 Dr.Ambhere Mukta Rajendra 11 4 26

29 144 Dr.Jawale P.A 7 10

30 145 Dr.Pradeep Revappa Sarawade 7 2 19

31 148 Kavathekar Manoj  Baburao 11 19 9 3

32 149 Dr.Ajay Arun  Dhawale 9 12

33 150 Dr.Sushil Ashokrao Deshmukh 8

34 151 Mane Shashank Baburao 9 14

35 152 Dr.Sachin Namdeo Gadekar 7 18

36 154 Dr.Sunildatta Sukhdeo Lokhande 8 21 5

37 156 Dr. Samadhan Keshavrao  Patil 11

38 157 Prof.Sandip Bhimrao Sable 11 18 4

39 158 Dr.Chandrakant Pandurang Kamble 12 39

40 159 Dr.Rahul Nivruttirao  Dhumal 13 3

41 160 Prof. Kurshana Vasantrao  Kulkarni 7 11
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42 162 Dr.Hanumant Vishwanath  Phatak 13 39 5

43 163 Dr.Vijaykumar Balbhim Shinde 11 17

44 164 Prof.Lashkar Vinayak Subhash 13 41

45 166 Dr.Asaram Sitaram  Jadhav 13 21

46 167 Dr.Arun Sandipan Magar 9 21

47 170 Dr.Niranjan Rameshkumar Shah 6 22

48 171 Dr.Vivek Anil Bale 9 8 21

49 172 Dr.Janardhan Kundalik Pawar 13 25

50 176  Dr.Gautam Shahuraje Jadhav 50

51 179 Tapkir Sandip R 1

52 184 Dr. Ramchandra Tukaram  Sapkal 13 24

53 185 Prof.Smt.D.S.Bamane 15 4 8 24 1

54 186 Prof.S.B.Daphalapurkar 11 24

55 187 Dr.R.D.Mane 15 1 13

56 230 Dr.Prakash Bapurao Fulari 9 9

57 252 Dr.Sandip Popatlal Chordiya 8 4 9

58 296 Dr.Milind Hemraj Gajbhiye 6 15

59 297 Dr.Sandip Sambhaji Tardalkar 12 2

60 298 Pingale P.C. 15 8 7

61 301 Agawane Rajendra Kondiba 11 4 4

62 302 Gawade Manaji Maruti 10 1 17

63 303 Shri.Shende Sanjay Pralhad 7 3 20

64 307 Ms.Doshi Kshitija Nilesh 7 2

65 309 Mrs.Pol Vaishali Bhalchandra 9 1 12

66 314 Shri.Dudhe Vishnu Parvati 5 1

67 316 Shri.M.R.Parishwad 12 1 5

68 317 Shri.S.A. Rajmane 10 1 5

69 318 Shri. Borawake Nivruti Kundlikrao 9 8

70 319 Waghmode Dnyaneshwar Pandurang 9 1

71 320 Shri.Wanave Ramchandra Pandurang 7 1 4

72 322 Shri.Sonna Sachin Hanumant 9 2

73 327 Mrs.Atole Neeta Bhaguji 7 3

74 328 Mrs.Konde-Deshmukh Shobha Vaibhav 3 2

75 329 Dhalpe Ramkrishna Marutirao 8 5

76 331 Shri.Salunke Ashok Shamrao 4 12

77 335 Shri.Kumbhar Bapurao Narayan 1

78 336 Shri.Gaikwad Krantilal Hiralal 4 1

79 337 Shri.Karande Sanjaykumar Gopal 10 1 7

80 340 Shri.Shelke Shrirang Bhanudas 10 4 9

81 341 Golande Vasant Dadaso 3 1

82 348 Mrs.Pawar Jaymala Bharat 10 8 4

83 355 Shri.Sonna Yogesh Hanumant 6 2

84 359 Shri.Ovekar Pandurang Shivaji 8 24

85 361 Shri.Pathan Firojkhan Ajijkhan 10

86 366 Shri.Sakhare Subhash Suryakant 10 50

87 381 Smt.Karkud Lalita Sahadev 5

88 389 Shri.Garadade Sajjan Harishchandra 7 3

89 391 Shri. Madane Avinsh Dnyandeo  8 6
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90 405 Bartakke S.A. 3 10

91 409 Smt.. Patil Anita Rajendra 9

92 413 Shri. Khandare Niraj Jawahar 11 2 9

93 421 Shri.Manjare Sandeep Sharad 9 4 9

94 422 Shri.More Gorakhnath Tukaram 5 4

95 423 Shri.Pawar Prashant Devidas 5 2 5

96 424 Shri.Majale Amol Jaypal 9 2

97 425 Smt. Mali Vaishali Bhagwan 8 2 5

98 426 Ms.Mangudkar Smita Amit 9 10

99 427 Smt. Shete Pramila Shivaji 8

100 428 Smt.Brahmankar Sonal Suryakant 6 1

101 430 Shri. Kalantre Uday Kallappa 5

102 436 Smt.Priyanka Bhanudas Ruat (Saykar) 8

103 1001 Prof.D.V.Bhosale 9 13

104 2002 Dr.Vilas Vasantrao Kardile 4 49

105 2003 Dr.Choudhari Upendra Durgadasrao 14 14

106 2004 Mr.Mankar Abhijeet Dnyaneshwar 11 3

107 2005 Mr.Shah Vishal Vilaskumar 13

108 2006 Mrs.Kulkarni Prajakta Pankaj 10 18 29

109 2013 Smt.Bhagat Asmita Amol 12 3

110 2016 Dr.Nakate Shashikant Chandrakant 9 6

111 2017 Mr.Shah Rahul Adesh 13 16

112 2021 Mr.Dixit Purushottam Suresh 10 6

113 2023 Shri.Deepak Vasantrao Munguskar 8 2

114 2024 Keskar R.U. 2

115 2025 Dr.Badve Megha Ramesh 13 3

116 2026 Patil S. P. 10 7 11

117 2028 Smt.Deepali Shahji Chavan (Anpat) 14 7

118 2032 Gore Smita Hemantkumar 12

119 2034 Rathod S V 13

120 2036 Prof.Dr.Ghadage J.S. 2

121 2039 Awate J.N. 8 8

122 2040 Dhame G.M. 8 2

123 2045 Jagtap Ramchandra Dadaram 7 6

124 2048 Vhora Puja Amit 10 2

125 2050 Smt. Surnavar Kalpana H 9 5

126 2051 Bhosale Manisha Balbhim 8 2

127 2053 Shri.Sandip Bhimrao Kakade 7 26

128 2058 Dr.Priya Dadasaheb Rupanawar 14 3

129 2064 Jadhav Madhuri Viviekanand 1

130 2069 Dr.Aniket Siddhaling Kothawale 14 9

131 2071 Dr.Shital Amarsinh Gawade 10

132 2072 Dr.Bhondwe Rahul Subhash 10 5

133 2077 Dr.Jadhav Shaila Shivaji 10 6

134 2079 Shinde Varsha Hambirrao 13 17 7

135 2081 Dr.Priti Sandeep Malusare 12 5

136 2083 Smt.Kawade Tejshri Dharmaraj 1 1

137 2085 Dr.Swami Chandrashekhar Panchayya 13 8
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138 2086 Gadekar Sachin Kisan 2

139 2087 Dr.Nilambari Arvind Jagtap 12 8 5

140 2088 Smt.Sarita Dipak Wadkar 13

141 2089 Smt.Komal Ramchandra Jagtap 11 3 4

142 2090 Mr.Doshi Dhawal Vidyachandra 9 2 10

143 2092  Dr.Rupali Dinesh Chitale 7 21

144 2093 Dr.Patil Madhuri Pravinkumar 10 12

145 2097 Dr.Vitthal Banan Nale 9 24

146 2102 Londhe D.V. 4 2

147 2105 Wadgave V.J. 10 2

148 2108 Pandit Ranjeet 11 10

149 2113 Khan Wazid Ali 3 24

150 2115 Raut S. M 10 22

151 2116 Smt.Bhosale Shubhangi Eknath 13 4

152 2121 Smt.Shinde Anjali Sudhakar 1

153 2129 Prof.N.R.Chavan 11 3

154 2130 Shri.Mohite Digambar Tulshidas 5 3

155 2131 Smt.Kanade Shobha Bhimappa 8 5 11

156 2145 Smt.Owal Sheetal Pramod 3

157 2146 Smt.P.C.Swami 15

158 2153 Smt.Dhekale Manali Laxman 1

159 2156 Smt.Gadadare Reshma Tukaram 13

160 2164 Awad Ramkrushan Sakharam 14 20

161 2168 Kadam A.N 13 3 13

162 2181 Dudhal Ashiwini Bhivaji 4

163 2183 Smt.Bhosale Priti Chaurangnath 11 1

164 2187 Dr.Suhas Namadev Patil 9 7

165 2188 Dr.Aparna Madhukar Pawar 13 3

166 2190 Smt.kale.kalayni Chandarkant 9 9

167 2198 Dr.Mohite Vijay Sampat 9 4 4

168 2202 Smt.Madhuri  Ratnakant Saste 8

169 2221 Smt.Kadam Rupali Tukaram 6

170 2232 Smt.Patil Shweta Sanjay 11

171 2235 Dr.Pooja Sujit Gaikwad 12 8

172 2236 Smt.Bhunje Geetanjali Sanjay 7

173 2240 Prof.Smt.K.M.Theurkar 13 3

174 2241 Londhe Kalyani Waman 9 5

175 2247 Smt.Nikita Rajendra Shinde 5 7

176 2249 Prof.R.D.Pande 10 5

177 2251 Shri.Kishor Uttam More 5 3

178 2258 Prof.A.S.Atole 7 3

179 2265 Prof.Smt.N.S.Attar 11 2

180 2266 Smt.Reshma Dattatray Babar        8 2

181 2268 Prof.R.P.Chaudhari 8 16

182 2270 Smt.Swati Abaso Deokate 11

183 2293 Prof.Smt.R.B.Mimani 1

184 2298 Smt.Suppriya Shivaji Deokate  10 1

185 2300 Prof. M .S.Phule 7 6
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186 2309 Prof A .A. Wagh 7 3

187 2313 Prof Smt. S.P.Nale 15 1

188 2314 Shri. Amar Mahadeo Nandgude 12 1

189 2315 Prof.V.D.Chavan 7 12

190 2316 Prof.D.S.Gore 8 1

191 2320 Prof.A.P.Lokhande 8

192 2324 Smt.Gayatri Deepak Pirale 9 3 4

193 2334 Smt.Ankita Krushna Anpat 1

194 2339 Shri.Swapnil Pandurang Chemte 10 5

195 2342 Prof.Smt.S.M.Borawake 13 4 7

196 2345 Dr.K.B.Mante 12 9 3

197 2348 Prof.R.D.Tarade 8 1

198 2349 Prof.Smt.V.A.Bhosale 12 7

199 2351 Prof.Smt.S.S.Patwardhan 14 6

200 2353 Prof.K..J.Nagare 6 3

201 2354 Prof.Smt..N.D.Zagade 8 12

202 2355 Shri.Prasad Jalindar Bankar 12 13

203 2357 Prof.Smt.N.B.More 14 3

204 2359 Smt.Surashri Surendrakumar Sonawane 15 9 19

205 2361 Smt.Kajal Hanumant Kolekar 11 4 10

206 2375 Prof. S .K.Taware 14 3

207 2377 Prof.S.P.Sorate 12 5

208 2379 Prof.A.A.Killedar 13 5 13

209 2383 Prof.D.M.Kapase 1

210 2389 Dr.Deepali Maruti Sangale 9 6

211 2390 Prof.Smt.A.B.Parlekar 14 3 8

212 2393 Shri.Sourabh Ramchandra Chandankar 6 16

213 2394 Prof.Smt. A.M.Jarande 14 1

214 2395 Prof.Smt. N.P.Sarode 11

215 2396 Smt.Sonali Vasant Kate 9 2

216 2397 Dr.T.G.Sangale 1

217 2398 Prof.Smt.A.D.Katekar 12 4 7

218 2399 Dr.N.C.Dige 15

219 2403 Prof.M.S.Shitole 5 4 6

220 2404 Shri.Abhijit Dhanaji More 15 2 8

221 2405 Smt.Pooja Mramod Kasar 8 3

222 2409 Prof.T.R.Pawar 12 11

223 2410 Prof .Smt.V.S.Kshirsagar 7

224 2411 Prof.K.A.Kale 15 16 6

225 2413 Smt.Farhin Hamid Shaikh 8 5

226 2415 Prof.Smt.C.D.Pathak 1

227 2416 Smt.Prajakta Dattatray Markale 12 7

228 2419 Prof.Smt.V.A.Shinde 14

229 2420 Smt.Priya Nanasaheb Rakte 12 1

230 2421 Prof.Smt.P.S.Adagale 8

231 2423 Smt.Ashwinnii Vikrant Bhosale 8

232 2425 Prof.Smt.B.R.Deolate 13

233 2427 Smt.Jyoti Tukaram Waghmode 12 2
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234 2430 Prof.Smt.S.S.Dombale 9 4

235 2431 Prof.Smt.D.R.Gawade 1

236 2432 Prof.S,B.Dere 14 9

237 2434 Prof Smt.N.T.Deokate 11 3 11

238 2439 Smt.Sharvari Vishal Shah 11 4

239 2440 Prof.Smt.V.K.Shivarkar 4

240 2442 Smt.Shirkande Vrushali Y 8

241 2443 Prof. Smt.L.S.Jadhav 11

242 2444 Perof.Smt.A.G.Deshmukh 15 5

243 2446 Smt.Priyanka Kishor Shinde 11 1

244 2447 Prof.Smt. A.D.Patil 10 2

245 2448 Prof.Smt.H.M.Aland 2

246 2449 Prof.P.P.Bidve 2

247 2450 Prof.Smt.A.Gayathry Nandhakumar 12 9

248 2451 Smt.Shital Balu Choudhar 14 1

249 2452 Smt.Shreeja Rajendra Deokar 11 5

250 2453 Shri.Dattatray Sadashiv Arade 10 5

251 2454 Shri.Pranit Popat Wable 12 4

252 2455 Shri.Saching Chandrakant Memane 11 3

253 2456 Smt.Varsha Hanumant Bhong 15 12 7

254 2457 Smt.Raksha Balkrushna Sutar 7 1

255 2458 Smt.Shital Kalidas Jamble 6

256 2459 Shri.Sudarshan Rambhau Markad 14 2

257 2460 Smt.Anjali Narayan Bhong 4 6 6

258 2461 Shri.Sijit Sambhaji Mhaske 9 3

259 2462 Shri. Omkar Anil  Jadhav 6

260 2463 Smt.Sayali Sudhakar Pawar 13

261 2465 Dr.Smt.V.S.Zagade 4

262 2466 Smt.Aishwarya Rajan Waghmare 9 2

263 2467 Shri.Sachin Yashwant Jadhav 9 2

264 2468 Shri.Sunil Janardan Pawar 8 1

265 2469 Smt.Poornima Navnath Kamble 11 6

266 2470 Smt.Sejal Mohan Ahiwale 6

267 2471 Shri.Bharat Dattatray Ugade 11 3

268 2472 Shri.Aniket Pradip Waghmode 11 6

269 2473 Shri.Sangram Bharat Thorat 7 5

270 2474 Smt.Rupali Pratik Jagtap 10 3

271 2475 Smt.Supriya Kondiba Thombare 2 6

272 2477 Smt. Rupali Savalaram kale 4

273 2478 Smt.Kajal Sunil Pisal 6 6

274 2479 Smt.Kajal Mahadev Gaikwad 13 3 4

275 2480 Shri.R.S.Pawar 15

276 2481 Shri.Kawar Keshav H 12 4

277 2482 Smt.Jayashree P Gadade 13 7 54

278 2483 Dr.Reshma Mohiddin Pathan 11 9

279 2484 Shri.R.S.More 5 2

280 2485 Smt.S.A.Kachare 8 2

281 2486 Smt.J.P.Gharge 8
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282 2487 Shri.T.S.Nevase 8 5

283 2489 Smt.Patil Pallavi Ravsaheb 13 2

284 2490 Smt.Jadhav Priti Pradeep 14

285 2491 Smt. Ankita Shivaji Yadav 8

286 2492 Smt.N.H.Shaikh 5

287 2493 Shri.Harshad Jyotiram Salunkhe 4

288 2494 Smt.R.S.Agam 2

289 2495 Smt.P.B.Kakade 3 1

290 2496 Smt. Nilima Pandurang Kadam 8

291 2497 Smt.Snehal Rohidas Takawane 7

292 3001 Shir.More Ramesh Ramchandra 5 1

293 3009 Shri.Bhosale Kishor Rajaram 10

294 3012 Shri.Khomane Sanjay Laxman 9 1

295 3013 Smt.Ashwini Nitin Kakade 10 1 5

296 3014 Smt.Vaishali  Ajit  Murumkar 8 1

297 3015 Patil Rajashri Anil 11

298 3016 Modi Nisha Chandulal 8 13

299 3017 Shri.Gosavi Ramesh Kisan 5 2

300 3019 Smt.Swati Sakharam Dhonage 10 1

301 3021 Smt.Anita Sunil Pawar 8 1

302 3026 Smt.Shraddha Rajkumar.Shah 6 1

303 3032 Smt.Prital Popatrao Pisal 6 1

304 3033  Mrs.Sayyad Jasmeen Allauddin 11 5

305 3036 Smt.Mugdha Milind Taksale 9 5

306 3039 Shri.Yadav Praveen Ravindra 3 2

307 3042 Smt.Rajashree   Madhusudan Chaudhari 5 2

308 3051 Shri.Lonkar Dada Baban 8

309 3052 Shri.Deokar Ashok Hanumant 7 61

310 3063 Smt.Tupe (Kale) Sandhyarani Popat 7

311 3064 Smt.Kale Sandhyarani Popat 10 1

312 3077 Smt.Shama Rajjak Shaikh 11 6

313 3079 Shri.Kandare Rajendra Dasharath 11 3

314 3082 Kulkarni Madhuri Manik 8 17

315 3087 Shri.Amol Ganpatrao Bankar 6

316 3093 Shri.Khomane Nitin Vinayak 8

317 3103 Smt.Anuja Ranjeet Jagtap 8

318 3116 Smt.Savita Yuvraj Chandgude 11 1

319 3120 Smt.S.A.Sayyad 6 78

320 3121 Smt.Rashmi Shreyans Shah 6

321 3130 Smt.Komal Ramesh Wable 9

322 3133 Smt.S.N.Khatake 7

323 3136 Smt.Priya Mohan Dalavi 7 7

324 3139 Smt.,Manisha Ganesh Zurunge 5 1 17 35 10

325 3148 Shri.V.J.Birajdar 7 2

326 3149 Shri.Balaji Vaman Gaikwad 10 1

327 3151 Smt.Dhanshri Shivlal Dhapte 12 1 8

328 3155 Smt.Kiran Amol Shah 8 1

329 3156 Smt.Ashwini Vikas Khatal 6 1
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330 3157 Smt.Komal  Anil Bhapakar 3 1

331 3163 Smt.Manisha Lalaso Masal 5

332 3167 Shri .Akshay Pandurang Kumbhar 7 1

333 3170 Shri.Vishal Mohan More 5 1

334 3171 Smt.Shaila Sampat Bankar (Shinde) 12 5

335 3172 Smt.Kajal Bhausaheb Atole 9 1

336 3173 Smt.Supriya Bhausaheb Atole 10

337 3174 Smt.Shubhada Jinendrakumar Khane 11

338 3175 Smt.Jyoti Anand Udawant 5 14

339 3176 Smt.Sushma Vilas Bankar 3

340 3177 Smt.Bagal  Manisha Akshy 6 47

341 3178 Smt.P.R.Sawant 4

342 3179 Smt.Gawade Dnyaneshwari Rajendra 4

343 3180 Smt.Bhosale Bhagyashri Sunil 5

344 3181 Smt.Archana Dattatray Virkar 8

345 3182 Shri.Saurabh Suryankant Malave 5

346 3183 Smt.M.L.Lawate 8

347 3184 Smt.Chudasama. P V 7

348 3185 Shri.B.S.Bhosale 2

349 5001 Dr.S.J.Sathe 4

350 5002 Dr.S.H.Pawar 8 30
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